1-877-856-5533
©2012-2014 Arkalumen, Inc.
LED Light Engine Strips
Samsung 5630 LED
Release: 2014-MS-2.2
 LED Light Engine Strips

 All Arkalumen light engines are UL recognized in U.S./Canada
5 Year Warranty
Light Engine Strip Order Code
Series
K: Custom
Q: 2-Foot Strip
S: 1-Foot Strip
T: Thin 2-Foot Strip
QC: 2 Foot Strip Centered LED
SC: 1 Foot Strip
           Specified Input Voltage
      PCB Type   # of Connectors
                     LED Name
     Q84SA-24V-2252-40M8
# of LEDs
Length in Inches
(i.e. 225 = 22.5”)
CRI
7: 70+
8: 80+
9: 90+
LED Package Size
Color Temperature
30: 3000K
35: 3500K
40: 4000K
50: 5000K
List of Light Engine Strips
Board
Voltage
[V]
Dimensions
Output
[lm]
1
T28SA 24 22.5” x 0.7” 1870
T35SA 24 22.5” x 0.7” 2340
T42SA 24 21.5” x 0.7” 2810
T49SA 24 22.5” x 0.7” 3270
Q56SA 24 22.5” x 1.0” 3740
Q70SA 24 22.5” x 1.0” 4680
Q84SA 24 22.5” x 1.0” 5610
Q112SA 24 23.0” x 1.0” 7480
SC28SA 24 11.5” x 1.0” 1870
S56SA 24 11.5” x 1.0” 3740
QC48SA 36 22.5” x 1.0” 3210
QC60SA 36 22.5” x 1.0” 4010
Q72SA 36 22.5” x 1.0” 4810
Q84SA 36 22.5” x 1.0” 5610
S36SA 36 11.5” x 1.0” 2410
SC36SA 36 11.5” x 1.0” 2410
1. Light outputs calculated @ 150 mA/LED @4000K
INDEX
T Series ............................................................. 2
Q Series ............................................................ 4
S Series ............................................................. 6
Q Series, 36V ...................................................... 8
S Series, 36V ..................................................... 10
Optical Characteristics ...................................... 12
T Series 24V 2-Foot Strips Samsung 5630 LED
 www.arkalumen.com 2
Electrical Characteristics
Boards
Current [mA] Voltage [V] Power [W]
Typ. 1 Max 2 Typ. 1 Max 2 Typ. 1 Max 2
T28SA 480 600 21.4 22.0 10.3 13.2
T35SA 600 750 21.4 22.0 12.9 16.5
T42SA 720 900 21.4 22.0 15.4 19.8
T49SA 840 1050 21.4 22.0 18.0 23.1
Luminous Flux
Boards # of LED
65 mA / LED 120 mA / LED (Typ.) 150 mA / LED
Min Typ. Max Min Typ. Max Min Typ. Max